PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PDS-FM3H-LTE Revision A
Product Data Sheet:  FlatMesh EdgeHub
The EdgeHub is a robust IP67 edge computing gateway
which enables operation of the FlatMesh 4G camera, and an
increasing portfolio of other more complex sensors.
Complete with a 4G modem, a plethora of communications
and power interfaces, and an on-board battery with optional

Input Power 0.1-40 W
Mains Power Adaptor (FP-AC40-x)
Ordering Information and Accessories
Model Description
FM3H-LTE FlatMesh 3 LTE/EdgeHub
FP-SP45 45 W Solar Panel
Pre-fitted with 2 metres of cable, includes pole mount kit
FP-EHD EdgeHub Wakeup/Reset Dongle
FP-AC40-UK 40 W Power Adaptor with UK Power Plug
FP-AC40-EU 40 W Power Adaptor with European Power Plug
FP-AC40-US 40 W Power Adaptor with USA / Canada Power Plug
FP-AC40-ANZ 40 W Power Adaptor with Australia / New Zealand Power Plug
FP-AC40-309Y44 40 W Power Adaptor with IEC60309 Yellow Power Plug, IP44 rated
FP-AC40-309B44 40 W Power Adaptor with IEC60309 Blue Power Plug, IP44 rated
FP-SPC Gateway/EdgeHub Power Connector
To suit cable outside diameter 5.5 mm to 8.0 mm
FF-GW-PC Pole Clamp for Gateway/EdgeHub
Bolts directly into gateway enclosure for clamping to a pole